ALUMINIUM LIFT-OFF HINGES 80 X 80

14-7-3624

Zinc plated steel pin.
Nylon bushing.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (length)

Note

Material

Weight (g)

B (width)

C

S

D (pin diameter)

Finish

80 mm
type 1
aluminium
85¢g

80 mm
3.5 mm
55 mm

8 mm

anodised silver
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